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TRANSACTIONS - REPORT 2023

February 2023

Bar
Wallet

Entertainment
Wallet
‘ Eating out

7~\
-- Credit card

Shopping, Food - Pets
= Credit card

Fuel
Wallet

Shoes, Clothing
J Credit card

Transfer between accounts

Bank account
Wallet

Transfer between accounts

Wallet
Bank account

Eating out
{
@ Wallet

Odd jobs
Bank account

e JORO)

9

Technology
Bank account

Bar
Wallet

:
‘@

-
=,

Gifts
Credit card

Eating out
Wallet

@

Books/Magazines
Wallet

Salary

Bank account
Alex

Other (Expenses)
Bank account

» @O

02/14/2023

ALL ACCOUNTS
January 2023
€1,061.00
-€2.00 Transportation
02/14/2023 Wallet
-€8.00 Other (Income)
02/13/2023 Wallet
-€16.00 Bar
02/13/2023 Wallet
-€50.00 Entertainment
02/12/2023 Wallet
-€30.00 Transfer between accounts
Bank account
02/11/2023 Wallet
-€74.00 Transfer between accounts
Wallet
02/1 0/2023 Bank account
-€50.00 @ Home, Other (Expenses)
02/10/2023 Credit card
€50.00 Home
02/10/2023 @ Bank account
-€13.50 Eating out
-\
02/09/2023 Wallet
€50.00 Shopping
02/09/2023 Wallet
-€120.00 Shoes
02/08/2023 Credit card
-€2.50 Eating out
@) 9
02/07/2023 Wallet
-€15.00 Salalzy
02/06/2023 Bank account
-€8.00 2 Taxes
02/05/2023 i Bank account
-€3. . obs
€3.00 DN Odd job
02/04/2023 %, Bank account
€1,370.00
02/04/2023
-€17.00
02/02/2023

€950.71
-€2.00
01/30/2023

€32.00
01/30/2023

-€2.00
01/29/2023

-€11.00
01/28/2023

-€80.00
01/28/2023

€80.00
01/28/2023

-€34.00
01/26/2023

-€157.53
01/26/2023

-€8.00
01/23/2023

-€43.76
01/17/2023

-€60.00
01/12/2023

-€16.00
01/09/2023

€1,430.00
01/05/2023

-€247.00
01/03/2023

€70.00
01/02/2023




