

TRANSACTIONS - REPORT 2023

ALL ACCOUNTS

ALL ACCOUNTS					
	February 2023	€1,061.00		January 2023	€950.71
5	Bar Wallet	-€2.00 02/14/2023		Transportation Wallet	-€2.00 01/30/2023
	Entertainment Wallet	-€8.00 02/13/2023	5	Other (Income) Wallet ^{Mark}	€32.00 01/30/2023
	Eating out Credit card	-€16.00 02/13/2023	(Bar Wallet	-€2.00 01/29/2023
	Shopping, Food - Pets Credit card	-€50.00 02/12/2023		Entertainment Wallet	-€11.00 01/28/2023
	Fuel Wallet	-€30.00 02/11/2023	9	Transfer between accounts Bank account _{Wallet}	-€80.00 01/28/2023
	Shoes, Clothing Credit card	-€74.00 02/10/2023	9	Transfer between accounts Wallet Bank account	€80.00 01/28/2023
9	Transfer between accounts Bank account _{Wallet}	-€50.00 02/10/2023		Home, Other (Expenses) Credit card	-€34.00 01/26/2023
9	Transfer between accounts Wallet Bank account	€50.00 02/10/2023		Home Bank account	-€157.53 01/26/2023
	Eating out Wallet	-€13.50 02/09/2023		Eating out Wallet	-€8.00 01/23/2023
X	Odd jobs Bank account	€50.00 02/09/2023		Shopping Wallet	-€43.76 01/17/2023
	Technology Bank account	-€120.00 02/08/2023		Shoes Credit card	-€60.00 01/12/2023
	Bar Wallet	-€2.50 02/07/2023		Eating out Wallet	-€16.00 01/09/2023
m	Gifts Credit card	-€15.00 02/06/2023		Salary Bank account	€1,430.00 01/05/2023
	Eating out Wallet	-€8.00 02/05/2023		Taxes Bank account	-€247.00 01/03/2023
NEWS	Books/Magazines Wallet	-€3.00 02/04/2023	X	Odd jobs Bank account	€70.00 01/02/2023
	Salary Bank account ^{Alex}	€1,370.00 02/04/2023			·
5	Other (Expenses)	-€17.00			

02/14/2023 1 / 1

02/02/2023

Bank account